
Subject: Fw: Eagle Lake Property Owner's Inc. - Monthly Stats Report 1 May - 31 May 2015

From: rolf tiedemann (camptouchstone@yahoo.com)

To:
cdhyde1@gmail.com; jdmulcahy5@verizon.net; stephenephelpsjr@gmail.com; eaglake@aol.com;
pehtfen@gmail.com; zachary.dorfman@gmail.com; adine@casavisco.com; jshultz1@nycap.rr.com;

Bcc: camptouchstone@gmail.com;

Date: Monday, June 1, 2015 2:02 PM

FYI All

Zach, Adine, Jim, Joyce,  Chris-

As we approach July 1, 2015, the beginning of the new fiscal year for ELPOI, we would like to
say Thank You for your sponsor add on the ELPOI web page, and would like to ask if we can
count on your continued support in 2015-16.  Funds raised from our sponsors are used to
support the web page, member/lake resident communications, the web cam and internet
hosting for same, lake water monitoring and other such items that the ELPOI Borard/Officers
and membership deem appropriate to support the mission of the ELPOI. Sponsorships for the
coming year will remain at $100 per listing, below is the web page viewing stats for May
indicating 780 pages were viewed, 3 spaces at the top of each of those pages had a business
card sized place holder where your sponsor card would have been seen. If you are interested in
continuing your support and/or you have someone else who might like to join you in the support
of the ELPOI's interest in protecting EL please reply to this email and I will be happy to get
your/their information to make this happen.

Looking forward to hearing from you soon.

Thanks again Rolf Tiedemann, ELPOI Treasurer, 585-647-2514

PS we could use the support of someone to under take the responsibility of soliciting additional
sponsors from the ti and surrounding community, please contact me if you are interested/able.
Thanks!!

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: StatCounter.com Reports <reports@statcounter.com>
To:
Cc: camptouchstone@yahoo.com
Sent: Monday, June 1, 2015 4:32 AM
Subject: Eagle Lake Property Owner's Inc. - Monthly Stats Report 1 May - 31 May 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Monthly Stats Report: 1 May - 31 May 2015
Project: Eagle Lake Property Owner's Inc.
URL: http://eaglelake1.org

Summary

Page Loads Unique Visits First Time Visits Returning Visits

Total 781 435 421 14
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Average 25 14 14 0

Date Page Loads Unique Visits First Time Visits Returning Visits

Fri, 1 May 31 20 20 0

Sat, 2 May 11 3 3 0

Sun, 3 May 16 10 9 1

Mon, 4 May 31 15 15 0

Tue, 5 May 15 10 10 0

Wed, 6 May 20 14 13 1

Thu, 7 May 33 13 13 0

Fri, 8 May 7 3 3 0

Sat, 9 May 8 7 7 0

Sun, 10 May 22 7 7 0

Mon, 11 May 52 39 38 1

Tue, 12 May 11 9 9 0

Wed, 13 May 22 14 14 0

Thu, 14 May 10 5 5 0

Fri, 15 May 46 19 19 0

Sat, 16 May 60 5 5 0

Sun, 17 May 23 10 9 1

Mon, 18 May 7 7 6 1

Tue, 19 May 19 13 13 0

Wed, 20 May 9 8 8 0

Thu, 21 May 26 17 17 0

Fri, 22 May 22 19 18 1

Sat, 23 May 48 45 44 1

Sun, 24 May 49 14 13 1

Mon, 25 May 35 20 18 2

Tue, 26 May 45 25 25 0

Wed, 27 May 20 17 15 2

Thu, 28 May 32 11 11 0

Fri, 29 May 17 9 8 1

Sat, 30 May 12 11 11 0

Sun, 31 May 22 16 15 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Gain new customers today. Be #1 in search engines for your keywords. Gain quality traffic, succeed in business. Overflow

Cafe makes websites like yours popular for $29 / month. Start today.

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Need more traffic? Top 10 Ranking on 350+ Search Engines $9.99/month. Find out more

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
If you find that you have "No data available", you may want to consider increasing your
StatCounter log quota by upgrading your account. Simply login to your StatCounter account
now!

The email report stats have just a fraction of the information that is available to you. To vi ew
your real-time stats reports you should ask Michael Tiedemann to give you access!
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If you wish to disable email reports please click here.

Kind regards,

Aodhan and the StatCounter Team
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